SALZBURGER LANDES-SKIVERBAND

Kindergruppe 2018 / 2019

Weiblich

Name

BRENNSTEINER Zoe
RETTENWENDER Michaela
HASLACHER Marlena
HOPFLINGER Agnes
HOELLBACHER Jennifer
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Mannlich

U1z Name

LEITNER Julian
SALCHEGGER Anton
GRUNWALD Josef
HETTEGGER Hannes
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Charly Putz

Jg.
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Jg.
2007
2007
2007
2007

Verein

SC Mittersill

USK Raika Filzmoos
USK Hof

SK schlotterer Hallein
SC Bruck

Verein

SU Abtenau

USK Raika Filzmoos
SU Abtenau

USV GroRarl


http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/1005988
http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/907510
http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/880466
http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/804054
http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/1026826
http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/1005187
http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/1005358
http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/1005186
http://www.skizeit.net/athletes/911508

